
AAUW 2022-2023 Board Meetings dates 

Wednesday September 14 GPL 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday October 12 GPL 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday November 9 GPL 12:00 P.M.
Saturday January 14 GPL 12:00 P.M.
Saturday February 11 GPL 12:00 P.M.
Saturday March 11 GPL 12:00 P.M.
Wednesday April 12 GPL 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday May 10 GPL 4:00 p.m.

AAUW 2022-2023 Branch Meeting Dates & Times 

Wednesday September 14 GPL and Zoom 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday October 12 GPL and Zoom 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday November 9 GPL and Zoom 10:30 a.m
Wednesday December 7 GPL and Zoom 12:00 noon
Wednesday January 14 GPL and Zoom 10:30 a.m
Saturday February 11 GPL and Zoom 10:30 a.m
Saturday March 11 GPL and Zoom 10:30 a.m
Wednesday April 12 GPL and Zoom 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday May 10 GPL and Zoom 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday June 7 Spring Fling 5:30 p.m.
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